	Offshore Operators Committee

	April 17, 2002  GSC Meeting @ LaRose Civic Center


	NAME
	COMPANY
	PHONE NO.
	FAX NO.
	E-MAIL

	John Cushing Jr. -
	USCG
	504-589-6260
	504-589-4999
	Jcushing@d8.uscg.mil

	Mark Witten-
	Chevron Texaco
	(504) 592-6336
	(504) 592-6223
	mswi@chevron.com

	Allen Verret-
	OOC
	(504)561-2427


	(504) 561-2700
	allen_verret@murphyoilcorp.com

	Peter Velez
	Shell 
	(504) 728-6982
	(504) 728-4567 
	pkvelez@shellus.com

	Vince Cottone
	ChevronTexaco
	(504)592-6257
	(504)592-6199
	cottovf@chevrontexaco.com

	Rick Kasprzak
	La. Wildlife & Fisheries
	(225)765-2375
	765-2489
	Kasprzak_RA@wlf.state.la.us

	Steve Tomeny
	Charter Fishing
	(985)396-2613
	
	charterboats@mobiletel.com

	Bill Martin
	MMS
	504-736-2849
	
	William.martin@mms.gov

	
	Loop
	504-363-9282
	
	ccoopergates@loopllc.com

	Mark Becker
	J.R&G
	504-888-0032
	
	sharky_b@hotmail.com

	Guy Tetreau
	USCG
	504-589-4686
	
	GATetreau@D8.uscg.mil

	Steve Garrity
	USCG
	(985)380-5305
	
	Sgarrity@msoMorgancity.uscg.mil

	Jerry Torok
	USCG
	504-589-4860
	
	JTorok@d8.uscg.mil

	Dan Ryan
	USCG
	504-589-6271
	504-589-4999
	DRyan@d8.uscg.mil

	Mayron Fischer
	Charter Fishing
	985-632-4525
	985-632-4262
	ddrum@cajunnet.com

	Tim Arant
	U.S. Coast Guard
	(985)380-5366
	(985) 380-5329
	Guns701@cs.com

	Brad Laubach
	MMS
	(703) 787-1295
	(703) 787-1284
	blaubach@mms.gov

	David
	MOC/MAP
	(715) 296-3836
	
	

	Jim Zernell
	Newfield Expl.
	(281) 405-4221
	
	jzernell@newfld.com

	John Dameier
	LA Dept. of Wildlife & Fisheries
	(985) 787-2163
	(985) 787-4517
	Dameier_JK@wlf.state.la.us

	Dave Burton
	
	(337) 408-7228
	
	LDBurton@

	Gary Rousse
	NMFS
	(985) 632-4324
	(985) 632-4324
	Gary.rousse@noaa.gov

	Greg Galliano
	LOOP
	(985) 632-1355
	(985) 632-1540
	gggalliano@loopllc.com

	Gilbert J. Auseve, Jr.
	
	(985) 787-3297
	(985) 637-4964
	w.w.w.info@hookonfishing.com

	George Simon
	Simon Offshore Charters
	(225) 386-4275
	(225) 383-5659
	

	Tommy Pellegrin
	Custom Charters
	(985) 851-3304
	
	highlifefishing@cs.com

	Tommy Tolck
	Captain Tommy’s Charter
	(985) 542-9787
	
	teebone@I-55.com

	Mike Bourgeois
	
	693-4073
	
	Michael.j.bourgeois@monsanto.com

	Daryl Chenier
	
	(225) 413-7862
	
	Spooky123@cox.net

	Roman Dardar
	Capt. For Steve Tomenz
	
	
	

	Sgt. Chad Comeaux
	LA Dept. of Wildlife & Fisheries
	(985) 447-082
	
	

	Jack Edwards
	Edison Chouest
	
	
	

	Greg Boland
	MMS
	(504) 736-2740
	
	Gregory.boland@mms.gov

	Don Griffin
	Griffin’s Marina
	(985) 396-2415
	(985) 396-2835
	

	Charles Parent
	Equilon/Shell P/L
	(985) 532-6440
	(985) 532-8226
	CAParent@Equilon.com

	Tommy Hutlo
	Shell
	(504) 728-4369
	(504) 728-0225
	wthutlo@shellus.com

	Frank Draves
	Era
	(337) 478-6131
	
	

	Jim Labit
	Danos & Curole
	(985) 693-8556
	
	jlabit@danos.com

	Daryl Mixon
	Florida Gas Trans.
	(337) 593-3213
	(337) 593-3201
	Daryl.mixon@enron.com

	Vernon Chagnard
	Danos & Curole
	(985) 693-3300
	(985) 693-4300
	vernonc@danos.com

	Rafe Antill
	Inland Services, Inc.
	(985) 851-5123
	
	

	Frank Henny
	Frank’s Casing Crews
	(985) 851-5940
	
	

	Mark Grisclair
	Edison Chouest & Offshore
	(985) 632-1644
	(985) 632-1644
	Mark.gisclair@eco.chouest.com

	Lynn P. Pierce
	Theriot, Duet, & Theriot
	(985) 475-5126
	(985) 475-7276
	LPPierce@mobiletel.com

	Aaron Pierce
	Shoreline Charters
	(225) 229-3647
	
	

	Clint Mouser
	Jeff. Rod & Gun Club
	(504) 887-8475
	(504) 885-1501
	CMOUS@aol.com

	Mark Witten
	Chevron/Texaco
	(504) 592-6336
	(504)592-6659
	mswi@chevrontexaco.com

	Tom Becker
	National Association of Charter Boats
	(228) 385-2910
	(228) 385-2085
	Tdchart@inf.net

	Matt Gresham
	The Courier
	(985) 857-2204
	(985) 857-2244
	Matthew.Gresham@houmatoday.com

	Enos Parker
	N/A
	(225) 927-6434
	(225) 927-8168
	

	Russell Underwood
	Norman B. Co.
	(850) 265-4970
	
	

	Terry Serigux
	Gail’s Bait Shop
	(985) 396-2435
	
	

	Jeff Cheramie
	Edison Chouest Offshore
	(985) 396-1219
	396-1253
	J.Cheramie@cport.chouest.com

	Susan Childs
	Minerals Management Service
	(504) 736-2789
	(504) 736-2901
	Susan.childs@mms.gov

	Frank Hardison
	Charlie Hardison & Sons
	(985) 396-2492
	(985) 396-4556
	Hardisonoffshore@mobiletel.com

	Kirk Barlass
	Williams Energy
	(713) 215-3049
	(713) 215-3163
	Kirk.barlass@williams.com

	Charlie Faught
	ExxonMobil
	(504) 561-3317
	
	Charlie.B.Faught@exxonmobil.com

	Norah Cheramie
	Port Fourchon Marina
	(985) 396-2792
	
	

	Chris Moron
	Cajun Made FC
	(225) 638-6740
	
	Cajunmadeoffadv@cs.com

	Duane Lloyd
	
	(985) 632-8140
	
	

	Chris Torres
	Gamefish Systems & Edison Chouest Offshore
	(985) 632-6443
	(985) 632-1713
	Chris.Torres@eco.chouest.com

	Mayron Fischer
	
	(985) 632-4525
	(985) 632-4262
	

	Phil Guilbeau
	
	(985) 632-8669
	
	PEG@mobiletel.com

	Bobby Terrebonne
	Gotcha Fishing Charter
	(985) 787-2481
	
	

	Harris Cheramie
	Port Fourchon Marina
	(985) 396-2792
	(985) 396-2229
	

	M. A. Charent, II
	Bon Chance Charter
	(985) 787-2602
	
	bonchance@mobiletel.com

	Curtis Gisclair
	Fair Catch Charters
	(985) 632-2559
	
	TLCC@mobiletel.com

	Bobby Gros
	Bobby Lynn’s
	(985) 396-2678
	
	

	Dr. Monte Bonneval
	
	         537-0035
	
	

	Chad Billiot
	Marsh Rat Guide
	(985) 632-8156
	
	

	Kelly Coone
	Shell
	(504) 728-4187
	
	

	A. J. Pits
	Meliale Service A.C. Repair
	(985) 632-2546
	
	

	Bill Sohn
	Shell
	(504) 728-6345
	
	WASohn@shellus.com

	Charlie Caplinger
	Coastal Conservation Association
	(225) 952-9200
	(225) 952-9204
	Charliec@howardwek.com 

	Charlie Caplinger
	Coastal Conservation Association
	(225) 952-9200
	(225) 952-9204
	Charliec@howardwek.com 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


